
Cape Elizabeth’s 250th Anniversary -- A Year of Celebration  
Events Proposed/Planned  

 
 

Saturday, November 1, 2014 – Kick Off Celebration, Inn by the Sea 
 
Friday, December 5, 2014 – TEDx Conference at CEHS featuring a short film about 
Cape’s history 
 
Winter 2015 – Historical Preservation Society Open House in the Public Safety Building 
 
Winter 2015 – Lecture by Earle Shettleworth, Maine State Historian 
 
Spring 2015 Bus Tours of both northern and southern Cape each day: 
 
Tuesday, April 28 – 9:00-11:00 am 
Saturday, May 2 – 9:00-11:00 am 
Tuesday, May 5 – 9:00-11:00 am 
Saturday, May 9 – 9:00-11:00 am 
 
May 2015:  Dramatic presentation by Pond Cove School students 
                   Unveiling of permanent mural celebration town landmarks 
 
Saturday, May 23:  Memorial Day Parade 
 
Saturday, June 13, 2015:  Family Fun Day 
 
Saturday, June 20, 2015:  Ice Cream Social – Turkey Hill Farm 
 
Saturday and Sunday, June 27 and 28:  Strawberry Festival 
 
Saturday, July 25 (raindate Sunday July 26):  “A Night at the Light” – a concert by the 
Portland Symphony Orchestra at Ft. Williams Park on the Green 
 
Friday or Saturday, July 31 or August 1, 2015 – Beach to Beacon presence 
 
August, 2015:  Children’s event at Norm Jordan’s farm garden. 
 
Sunday, October 4, 2015, noon-3:00:  Docent presentations at historic spots in Cape 
preceded by a pancake breakfast sponsored by the Lion’s Club at Bowery Beach School 
 
Halloween season:  Ghost stories  
 
Sunday, November 1, 2015:  Gala ticketed dinner at Inn by the Sea – 250th Anniversary! 
 


